
COSMETIC ESTERS

35 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE
IN ESTERS

Domus Chemicals S.p.A. - Via Mazzini, 1 - 24066 Pedrengo (BG)
Tel.  +(39) 035 661363 - Fax  +(39) 035 665864 - www.domuschemicals.it - info@domuschemicals.it OUR GOAL, YOUR SUCCESS.

Natural origin raw materials

Taylor Made products



Dr. Andrea Bellei
Senior Sales Manager

       a.bellei@domuschemicals.it

Dr.Matteo Boni
R&D
m.boni@domuschemicals.it
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Domuscare ISIS

Domuscare MDIS

Domuscare LC

Domuscare 185

Domuscare EEL

Domuscare EEC

Domuscare OP

Domuscare OS

Domuscare EEO

Domuscare CTK

Domuscare INA

Domuscare LANOSYNTH

Domuscare DD4500

Domuscare ODSS

Domuscare TTIS

Domuscare PTIS

Domuscare PG-Olivate

Domuscare PG-O

Domuscare PG-L

Domuscare GC-7

Domuscare PG-8 DI

Domuscare OHS

Domuscare AB

Domuscare DBA

Product Name

Isononyl Isononanoate

Diisostearyl Malate

Coco-Caprylate/Caprate

Isostearyl Neopentanoate

Ethylhexyl Laurate

Ethylhexyl Cocoate

Ethylhexyl Palmitate

Ethylhexyl Stearate

Ethylhexyl Oleate

Cetaryl Ethylhexanoate

Cetaryl Isononanoate

Dipentaerythrityl hexahydroxystearate

Dilinoleic Acid/Propanediol Copolymer

Octyldodecyl Stearoyl Stearate

Trimethylolpropane Triisostearate

Pentaerythrityl Tetraisostearate

Olive oil polyglyeryl-6esters

Polyglyceryl-6 Oleate

Polyglyceryl-6 Laurate

PEG 7 Glyceryl Cocoate

PEG-8 Distearate

Ethylhexyl Hydroxystearate

C12-C15 Alkyl Benzoate

Dibutyl Adipate

Inci Name

261-665-2

302-495-1

306-082-7

261-521-9

243-697-9

295-366-3

249-862-1

244-754-0

247-655-0

291-445-1

601-141-6

-

-

289-991-0

271-347-5

263-423-1

-

-

-

-

-

249-793-7

270-112-4

203-350-4

EC code

59219-71-5

94109-53-2

95912-86-0

58958-60-4

20292-08-4

92044-87-6

29806-73-3

22047-49-0

26399-02-0

90411-68-0

111937-03-2

151030-83-0

1110650-80-0

90052-75-8

68541-50-4

62125-22-8

9007-48-1

9007-48-1

51033-38-6

68201-46-7

9005-08-07

29710-25-6

68411-27-8

105-99-7
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Spreadability  
(0=low, +=medium,++=high)
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